
Principal’s Report 

School Board Meeting 

May 23, 2011 
     

I. Newsletter 

II. By the Numbers: 

 Enrollment preK-3: 345 (6 day enrollment from September- 

349) 

 April Minors/Majors: 50 (37 students, 11% of enrollment) 

 Parent Survey 

 

Recent Events: 

Friday, May 6, SIP Day 

Wednesday, May 11, National School Nurse Day 

May 9-13, DIBELS 

Monday, May 16, Reflections of Excellence Dinner  

Tuesday, May 17, PTO at Ridge Farm 

 

Upcoming Events: 

Thursday, May 26, Third Grade Famous Americans 

Friday, May 27, All in the Green Celebration 

Monday, May30, NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day 

Tuesday, May 31, Last day EC students attend 

Wednesday, June 1, Third Grade to the Planetarium, Second grade to G’town  

     park, First Grade to Forest Glen, K to Chrisman Park 

Thursday, June 2, End of the Year Celebration 

Friday, June 3, Teacher Institute 

Monday, June 6, Report Card Day 

 


